
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

SIZE DWG NO REV

SHEET 1  OF 3 

FINISH

CHECKED

TITLE

AN EMPLOYEE OWNED COMPANY
ORRVILLE, OH

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF THE 
WILL-BURT COMPANY ANY REPRODUCTION   
IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 
PERMISSION OF THE WILL-BURT COMPANY IS 
PROHIBITED.

DRAWN

MATERIAL UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

APPROVALS DATE

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

TOLERANCES ON DECIMALS  ANGLES
      0 =  0.060     1/2  
    00 =  0.030

  000 =  0.005

 FRACTIONAL   1/64"
1. ALL INSIDE EDGES TO HAVE
   .005" TO  .035" FILLETS. 
2. ALL OUTSIDE EDGES TO HAVE

.005" TO  .015" CHAMFER OR RADIUS.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

PN:125 ON ALL MACHINED SURFACES

APPROX. WT:             LB 713900710 ABkvandegrift 2/15/2017

 
WILL-BURT

(35.4)

(4.5)

NESTED HEIGHT
(40.2") (3.35')

EXTENDED HEIGHT
(84.36") (7.03')

CUSTOMER INTERFACE SHEET
ECN 13571 REV. A, 3-23-2017

AZIMUTH SLOT FOR BASE ACCESSORIES

PAYLOAD
Q-R PIN HOLE

(1.25)
PAYLOAD
STUB BORE

(BLACK ANODIZE)

SEE BOM

HURRY UP MAST 3.5-7
WITH 2.63 TOP ADAPTER

713900710

15

NOTE:
ALL DIMENSIONS AND PERFORMANCE PARAMETER
ARE PROVIDED FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND SUBJECT
TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.


